Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Marshall - (558659) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

01/03/15
16/06/13
10/11/18
20/09/14
16/11/14
211115
30/03/14
08/11/14
21/09/13
19/11/16
13/07/14
26/04/14
111117
09/11/19
30/11/13
20/04/13
18/11/12
24/06/12
22/09/12
20/05/12
22/05/11
17/04/11
19/03/11
20/11/11
25/09/11
20/03/10
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Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Retford 2018 Club CHampionships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford Club Championships

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Retford Club Championships
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Retford Club Championships 2017
Retford Club Championships 2019
Retford Club Championships

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Nottinghamshire County Champs
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Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Retford
Sheffield
Mansfield
Retford
Beechdale
Retford
Sheffield
Retford
Chesterfield
Derby
Retford
Retford
Retford
Derby
Mansfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Adwick
Beverley
Mansfield
Mansfield
Beverley

Mansfield

AAmmnfinld

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Retford

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Retford

Nova Cent'n
Retford

Retford

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

[N

Level

R R <

I

4

2

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.25
37.37
38.16
37.77
37.64
37.18
37.50
37.69
37.44
37.86
38.16
37.67
38.98
37.71
37.30
40.14
43.83
44.44
44.43
44.69
50.39
50.52
48.36
49.47
49.80
52.72
53.43
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Date

09/11/19
10/11/18
111117
19/11/16
21/11/15
01/03/15
16/11/14
08/11/14
20/09/14
13/07/14
26/04/14
30/03/14
30/11/13
21/09/13
16/06/13
20/04/13
18/11/12
22/09/12
24/06/12
20/05/12
20/11/11
25/09/11
22/05/11
17/04/11
19/03/11
20/03/10
22/11/09
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Meet

Retford Club Championships 2019
Retford 2018 Club CHampionships
Retford Club Championships 2017
Retford Club Championships

Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Retford Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford Club Championships

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Meet
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Venue

Retford
Retford
Retford
Retford
Retford
Nottingham
Mansfield
Retford
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Derby
Beechdale
Retford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Derby
Mansfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Mansfield
Beverley
Adwick
Beverley
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield
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Club Swam Under Level
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